Model BDL450
with Integral Shutter
TEL. (519) 457-0878, FAX (519) 457-0837
E-mail: info@ocivm.com
Website: www.ocivm.com
200 Stronach Cres.
London, Ontario, Canada N5V 3A1
Miniature Back-Display LEED-AES Spectrometer

µ
Integral Miniature Electron Gun
Ordering Guide
BDL450-CP Complete LEED-Auger package with 4.5”
flange( incl. LMX, ISH, V450,
LPS300, LOA10-AES, LIM08)
BDL450 LEED optics with integral electron gun
on 4.5” flange (Specify 2 or 3 grid)
LMX-EXT External linear motion( nipple-below)
(X=retraction distance)
ISH Integral shutter
V450 4.5”( CF63) viewport
LPS075 Power supply with voltage range 0 - 750V
LPS300 Power supply with voltage range 0 - 3kV
AES-Ser AES software for external Lock-in Ampl.
LIM08 LEED imaging software with CCD camera,
full version
LIM08B LEED imaging software with CCD camera,
basic version
LOA10-AES Digital AES controller with ramp voltage,
sinewave oscillator, lock-in and AES
software
RVO Ramp Voltage and sinewave oscillator
LOA100 External Lock-in Amplifier